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Women / 3 / 7 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Galeba305
WCGC

9.300 9.050 9.3509.150 36.850
7T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Madelynne Stray207
LaFleur's

9.500 8.950 9.0508.850 36.350
3T 6 2 3 2 

2 

Aubrey Lindberg311
WCGC

9.500 8.650 9.1008.600 35.850
3T 10 3 2 3T

3T

Mia Seisay164
Scamps

9.450 9.300 8.8008.300 35.850
5 1T 6 7T 3T

3T

Lillian Geschke193
LaFleur's

9.550 9.300 8.8007.900 35.550
2 1T 9T 7T 5 

5 

Brinley Wisowaty321
WCGC

9.600 8.100 9.0008.500 35.200
1 14T 4T 4T 6 

6 

Taylor Turner172
Scamps

9.350 8.800 8.4008.500 35.050
6 8T 4T 10 7 

7 

Lilly Marsh197
LaFleur's

9.300 9.300 8.3508.000 34.950
7T 1T 8 11T 8 

8 

Haylee Venne332
M & M

9.200 8.800 9.0007.900 34.900
10 8T 9T 4T 9 

9 

Allison Suokko169
Scamps

9.100 9.100 8.3508.100 34.650
11T 4 7 11T 10 

10 

Reagan Simpson206
LaFleur's

9.000 8.850 8.9007.600 34.350
13T 7 12T 6 11 

11 

Aria Sandor354
Wildcard

9.000 8.400 8.6007.000 33.000
13T 11 17 9 12 

12 

Harper Winter178
Scamps

9.100 8.200 7.4007.800 32.500
11T 13 11 16 13 

13 

Italy Rojo162
Scamps

8.900 8.100 8.2007.050 32.250
15 14T 16 13 14 

14 

Madeline Monreal370
M & M

8.600 7.850 8.1007.350 31.900
16 16 15 14 15 

15 

Kendall Seewald250
M & M

8.200 8.300 7.8007.500 31.800
17 12 14 15 16 

16 

Isabella Diaz116
Scamps

9.300 7.100 7.2507.600 31.250
7T 17 12T 17 17 

17 
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